LAND AND POWER IN
LATE MEDIEVAL
FERRARA

The Rule of the Este, 1350—1450

TREVOR DEAN
Fellow of Wolfson College, Oxford

(
=
D W The right of the l
3 University of Combridge
10 print and sell
all manncr of books
was gronted by
Henry VIHL in 1534
The University has printed
and published continwously
since 1584.

7

CAMBRIDGE UNIVERSITY PRESS

CAMBRIDGE
NEW YORK NEW ROCHELLE MELBOURNE SYDNEY



- KT I S PV Y

CONTENTS

List of maps

Preface

List of abbreviations

Note on sources

Note on money, measurements and terms

Introduction

The Este patrimony

The Este vassals and their fiefs
Feudal tenure at Ferrara

Noble society at the centre

Noble society in the provinces

Conclusion
Appendices
Bibliography
Index

page vi
vii

ix
xi

28
74
109

134
150

179
185§
189
208



